PE-6RRU-16
©2026 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: March 31, 2026
Page  of 1 2
HELIAX® Break Out Power Box for 6 RRU/AAU 1 Power Trunk, 6 Power
Jumpers, Grey Terminal Blocks, 2 Grounding blocks
Product Classification
Regional Availability Asia    |   Australia/New Zealand    |   EMEA    |   Europe    |   Latin America    |   North
America
Product Type Outdoor junction box
Product Brand HELIAX®
General Specifications
Application Used as a fiber/power junction box
Cable Entry Location Bottom
Cable Entry, quantity, maximum, bottom 1
Color Gray
Mounting Pole    |   Wall
Dimensions
Height 317.5 mm   |   12.5 in
Width 266.7 mm   |   10.5 in
Depth 152.4 mm   |   6 in
Jumper Breakout Length, Maximum 150 mm   |   5.906 in
Jumper Outlet, Quantity, Maximum 6
Jumper Outlet Diameter, Minimum 9 mm   |   0.354 in
Jumper Outlet Diameter, Maximum 16 mm   |   0.63 in
Trunk Entry, Diameter, Minimum 21 mm   |   0.827 in
Trunk Entry, Diameter, Maximum 32 mm   |   1.26 in
Trunk Entry, Quantity, Maximum 1
Material Specifications
Material Type High-impact polycarbonate, UV resistant
PE-6RRU-16
©2026 ANDREW, an Amphenol company. All rights reserved. Amphenol and ANDREW are registered trademarks of Amphenol and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. All product names, trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Revised: March 31, 2026
Page  of 2 2
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +75 °C (-40 °F to +167 °F)
Environmental Space Indoor    |   Outdoor
Qualification Standards IEC 60529, IP65
Packaging and Weights
Included Mounting kit
Weight, net 2.268 kg   |   5 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.andrew.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant